
Pos 

MINICROSS 65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

223 
28 

999 
115 
16 

Nome 

PIGNATELLI Riccardo 
INTERMITE  Andrea 
BONGIORNO  Valerio Massimo 
MARGIOTTA Alberto 
RIZZO Gioele 

Classe 

MINICROSS 65 
MINICROSS 65 
MINICROSS 65 
MINICROSS 65 
MINICROSS 65 

Motoclub/Team 

Massafra MX A.S.D. 
Massafra MX A.S.D. 
Massafra MX A.S.D. 
Tre Torri - Noha 
Massafra MX A.S.D. 

Marca 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
420 
360 
320 

Stampato: 23/03/2025 16:22:22 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Ultracross A.S.D. 

3^ Prova C. Interreg. UISP PUG/BAS 
6- Minicross 65cc 

Assoluta 

F.CESARI - Galatina (LE) 1,100 km 

TRE TORRI NOAH
C. Interregionale UISP PUG/BAS

3^ Prova - Galatina (LE)


